"RZ2AU" Utility Positive Displacement Flowmeter
Anderson's RZU series flowmeter is a
utility version of the industry accepted
Accurate RZ series sanitary flowmeter.
A lack of polish has made this rug-
ged design suitable for use on corn
sweeteners, oils and other products
which do not require a 3A approved

METER FLOW RANGES
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
R     Z
Replacement Parts
Part Number Description
RZ32-2  2" CIP-O-Plast Piston
RZ32-92-24V 2" Transducer - 24VDC
RZ32-92-MPw24V 2" Transducer - Duty-Cycle
       Pulse width 24VDC
0-265  2" Face Plate O-Ring
 A
Environmental	Specifications
Power / Signal
Voltage: 12-24 VDC, 0.8 watts
Signal Output: Unscaled, Pulsed Output -
 11-22 VDC
Max. Output Frequency: No greater than 61Hz at
 maximum flow rate
Operational	Specifications
Flow Range on water: 20 - 120 GPM
Accuracy: +0.15% Over Entire Flow Range
Repeatability: +0.05%
Maximum Product Temp: 200°F / 93°C
Maximum Inlet Pressure: 85 psi/5.9 bar
Maximum Allowable
Pressure Drop: 45 psi/ 3.1 bar
Material	/	Construction
Housing: 316L Stainless Steel
Piston: CIP-O-Plast (Food Grade
     Synthetic Polymer)
wetted Parts: 316L Stainless Steel &
 CIP-O-Plast
Process Connection: 2" Tri-Clamp
 2  U
MODEL METER	SIZE
SANITARY
CLAMP
CONNECTION
TYPICAL	FLOW	RANGES	IN	GPM
WATER
(1	cps)
LIGHT	OILS
(100	cps)
HFCS-55
(450	cps)
CORN
SYRUP
(5000	cps)
RZ-2AU 2" 2" 20-120 5-100 5-90 2-25
10.826
[275.0]